MENTAL HEALTH ACCESS

N = 500 insured Americans from households that have sought professional mental health care in the past 2 years
Fielded 5-12-22 to 5-23-22




MOST FREQUENTED SERVICE IS INDIVIDUAL THERAPY / COUNSELING. ——

What type of service did you seek? Please pick all that apply.

Individual counseling or therapy in a clinician's office 56%

Individual counseling or therapy through telehealth 38%

Medication Assisted Treatment for substance use disorder 20%

Out-patient service at a hospital 14%

In-patient service at a hospital 12%
Group counseling or therapy in a health care setting 12%
Group counseling or therapy through telehealth 8%

Service at a residential treatment facility 8%



THREE-QUARTERS FOUND IT EASY TO GET MENTAL HEALTH SUPPORT. —

67% found care within a month

Was it easy or difficult
to get the care that was needed?

Somewhat easy

Somewhat
difficult

\ Very
5 difficult
| sought care but

never received care.

32%

Very easy

How long did it take you to find
a care provider and start getting help!?

About 2-3
months

About
one month

29%

About 6
months

A year or
. longer

| sought
care but never

received care.
38%

About a week or two



INSURANCE COVERS COSTS FOR MENTAL HEALTH SUPPORT.

60%

Fully covered by
insurance

33%

Partially covered by
insurance

3%

Not covered at all by
insurance

2%
]
| did not submit my
treatment to my
insurance

2%

| don't know



91% SATISFIED WITH THEIR MENTAL HEALTH SUPPORT.

Nearly half are “very” satisfied.

Were you satisfied
with the care you received!?

Somewhat
satisfied

49%
Very satisfied

Somewhat
dissatisfied

XVery

dissatisfied




MANY GROUPS CARRY A RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE MENTAL HEALTH. —

For each organization or group, please indicate whether or not you think they
have a RESPONSIBILITY to improve the quality, affordability and access to
mental/behavioral health services?

B A big responsibility B A small responsibility ® No responsibility at all = | am unsure
Health insurance companies 76% 19% 2%3%
Behavioral health practitioners and facilities 66% 24% 7% 3%
Federal government 61% 25% 9% 6%
Doctors, nurses, hospitals, and other non-behavioral health providers 60% 30% 6% 3%
State and local governments 60% 28% 7% 4%

Pharmaceutical companies 32% 10% 5%

Businesses, on behalf of their employees 39% 10% 4%




GOVERNMENT IS PERCEIVED AS DOING THE LEAST.

How would you rate the efforts by following groups and organizations
to increase access to mental/behavioral health care in the US?

W A great job B A good job m An ok job A bad job | don't know
Doctors, nurses, hospitals, and other non-behavioral health providers 31% 32% 22% 8% 7%
Behavioral health practitioners and facilities 28% 35% 24% 7% 7%
Health insurance companies 22% 24% 29% 19% 7%
Businesses, on behalf of their employees 20% 19% 33% 17% 1%
State and local governments 18% 18% 31% 24% 8%

Pharmaceutical companies 28% 22% 12%

Federal government 29% 29% 8%
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QUANTITATIVE: NATIONAL MENTAL HEALTH SEEKER SAMPLE BREAKDOWN: N=500

(N=500 | Fielded 5/12/2022 to 5/23/2022 | M.o.E +/- 4.4%)

Male Female

Gender 44% 56%

) Black Hispanic
White or AA or Latinx Other

Ethnicity 12% 16% 7%

18-29 30-44 45-64 65+

37% 9%

<$30K $30K-$59K $60K-$ 100K $100K-150K >$ 150K

HH Income 27% 19% 7%

Northeast Midwest South West

Region 19% 23% 38% 20%

Employer Self-purchased Medicare Medicaid VA

Insurance Coverage 47% 10% 13% 29% 1%




